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Column 1

Name

M atthews, Humphrey Raymond, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Matthewson, Frank, B.E., A.M.LE.E., AAM.N.Z.LE
Mattingley, Maurice Albert, B.E. 8

Maud, Albert, A.M.I.MECH.E.

Maunder Richard Stanley, M.LE.E., M.N. ZLE.

Mawson, David Major, B.sC., A.M. LEE.

Mawson, Keith James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Maxted, Robert B.E., M.LEE. .

Mead, Arthur Davrd B.E., AM.L.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Mead Ian Arthur, B.E., AMICE A.M.N.Z.LE.
Merchant Howell chhard B.SC.

Meredith, Richard Sunderland Sheriff, B. E AM.LE. E AM.N.Z.LE.
Meylan, Brian Augustus, M.SC., A.M.LE.E. .
Midgley, Mortimer Davenport A.M.LMECH.E., A.M. N.Z.LE.
Miles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.LE. E M.N.Z.LE.
Mill, Alexander A.M.LE.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Mrllard Harold Wilfred, B. E., AM.LE.E., AM.N.Z.I. E.
Miller, Alexander, B.E. . e
Miller, Andrew, B.E., B.SC., AMNZIE

Mrller, James, A.M.1. C.E.

Miller, erham Maxwell, A.M.1. c. E., AM. N Z.1.E.

Millett, Edgar Kay, B.E., AM.L.C.E., AMNZIE

Mills, Gordon Ernest, AMN.Z.LE.

Mills, Graham Charles, B.E., B.SC., AMICE AMN.ZLE.
Mrlne, Brian Edwin, B.E., AMIEE AM.N.Z.LE.

Milne, Grant Raglan, B.SC., M.LE.E., M.N.Z.LE. .
Milne, Mitchell Robert, B.SC., A.M.L.E.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Milward, George Robert M.N.Z.LE. i et
Minton, ‘Arthur Mountford B.SC., A.M.LL. E.

Mrrams William Mowbray Eastgate, B.E., A.M.LE. E
Mltchell James William Elbert, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.L.E
Moir, Geoﬂ'rey Richard David, B.E., - »
Monk, Robert David George, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Moon, Frank, A.M.LE.E.

Moore, Frederrck Wedderburn B. E., M. N.Z. LE.

Moores, Alan, B.SC., AM.L.C.E., AMNZIE

Moorhouse, Terence AM.L.C.E., AAM.N.Z.LE.

Morgan, Peter Wrght de Brotherton B.E.

Morgan, William Bain, B.SC., A.M.LC.E., AM.N.Z.I. E
Morison, John, B.E., AMICE AMNZIE

Morison Ronald Stewart B.E., AM.LC.E.,, AMN.Z, 1E.
Momson Walter Gordon B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.
Morrow, James Robert, B.E., AMICE A.M.N.Z.LE.
Morten, Peter, A.M.N.Z.LE. ; 3
Mortimer, David Hugh Propert, B. 8C., A ML C.E.

Mouat, Thomas Cameron Hay, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Mowat Douglas Alexander Irvine, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M. N.Z.LE.

Mudd, ‘Donald Norman

Murdoch Howard Donald Alfred AMLC. E., AM. N.Z.LE.
Murphy, Vernon Alan, A.M.L.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Murray, Andrew, A.M.L.C.E., M.N.Z.LE. 5

Murray, Robert Bruce, B.E., AM.I.C.E., AMNZIE
Myerscough, Henry John AM.LE.E. .
Mynott, William Lambert AM.N.Z.LE.

Nash, Bryan Desmond, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., AMN.Z.LE.
Natusch Gilbert Gardner, B. E AM.N.Z.LE,

Nauta, Frank, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Nauta, John, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Naylor, Alan Leslie, B.E., AMNZLE . e
Naylor, Jack Garﬁeld B.E., AM.LEE., AM.N.Z.LE. ..
Neale, James Johnston, B.E.

Neale, Ronald Douglas, B.E., M.I. E. E., M. N.ZLE.
Neary Patrick Verdun, A.M. 1.MECH. E., AM.LEE. ..
Needham, Charles Francis, A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Nell, Alick Iliffe, A.M.LE.E. . 3%

Nelson, Gordon Whrtmore, AMN.ZLE. ..

Nevins, Thomas Henry Fancourt, A.M.1.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

New, Ronald Henry, B.E., A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Newby, Peter Michael, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Newhook, Peter Kenneth AM.LC.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Newland, Henry . .

Newson, Douglas Stuart B.E. ..

Newton, Edward Warw1ck B.E., AM.N.Z. 1LE. 2

Newton, Raymond Harold AM.LC.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Newton-King, Cecil Richard, B.E., A.M.L.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Nicholls, James Buxton, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Nrcholls, Lionel Gordon Talbot A.M.LE.E. -

Nicholson, Brian Benjamin, A.M.L.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. E

Nightingale, Alan Francis, A M.N.Z.L .

Nissen, Peter Bramwell, B.E., B.SC., AAM.L.C.E., A.M. N.Z.LE.

Nixon, Claude Edward, B.E., AMIEE AM.N.ZLE.

Nixon, John Roger, A.M.I.E.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Nixon, William Harold Selwyn, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Noble, Henry Royce, B.E., A.M.LE.E. ’

Norman, Edwin Philip, BE B.SC., AMICE MNZIE

Norman, James Noel Macdonald AM.LE.E. -

Notrman, Robert George, B.E., M.SC., A.M.N.Z.LE. ..

Northcote, Robert Henderson Ogilvie, B.SC., A.M.L.C.E.

Norton, Bruce David, A.M.LMECH.E., AM.N.Z.LE. ..

Norton, Frederick William, A.M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.I E.

Nuttall, Harold, M.I.E.E., M.LLMECH.E., M.N.Z.LE.

O’Callahan, Ronald Mervyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

O’Dea, Thomas Francis, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Odlin, "Kenneth Stanley, B.E., A.M.N.Z,LE.

O’Donnell Barrie George M1chael M.SC., A.M.LE. E.
O’Donnell, John Brian, B.SC., AM.LEE. .

O’Donovan Carroll Joseph, B E., AM.LC.E., AM. N z LE.

O’Hara, William Keith Macky, AM.LC. E., AM.N.Z.LE.
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Column 2

Address

Municipal Electricity Department, Napier ..

Poverty Bay Electric Power Board, Gisborne

Stephenson and Turner, Wellington o

Maud, Kirk, Machinery Ltd., Lower Hutt ..

11 Donald Street Karori, Wellmgton

District Engineer’s Oﬁice, Post Office, New Plymouth

City Engineer’s Office, Wellington

N.Z. Insurance Burldmgs, Queen Street, Auckland

133 Owairaka Avenue, Auckland .

N.Z. Railways, Dunedin . ..

Ministry of Works, Wellmgton

N.Z. Electricity Department Nelson

Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt

Ministry of Works, Wellington 5

37 Bolton Street, Wellington .

W.C.C. Electr1c1ty Department, Wellmgton

N.Z. Electricity Department, Mangakino

N.Z. Electricity Department, Nelson

Hutt Valley Drainage Board, Lower Hutt

Patangata County Council, Waipukurau

Hume Industries (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland

Ministry of Works, Wanganui

James and North, Rotorua

City Engineer’s Department Wellmgton .

N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington

Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland

Bridges and Milward, Stafford Street, Timaru

Post and Telegraph Department, Lower Hutt

Taranaki Electric Power Board, Eltham

N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier

Hokianga County Council, Rawene

Borough Council, Whangarel .

Post and Tel’egraph Department, Auckland

Ministry of Works, Wellington -

Ministry of Works, Whangarei

Waitaki County Council, Oamaru

City Engineer’s Office, Dunedin ..

Campbell, Hamann and Partners, Chrrstchurch

City Engineer’s Office, Invercargill

Ministry of Works, Te Teko

28 Buller Street, Wellmgton

Campbell, Hamann and Partners, Chrrstchurch

Ministry of Works, Auckland

Borough Engineer’s Office, Tauranga

Ministry of Works, Haast -

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Ministry of Works, Wairakei

Ministry of Works, Hamilton

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

P.O. Box 821, Auckland .

Southland Harbour Board Bluff . -

Post and Telegraph Department, Rotorua ..

Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland

N.Z. Railways, Christchurch

Ministry of Works, Hydro-electrrc Desrgn Oﬂice,
Wellington

Levels County Council, Timaru .

Manson, Seward, and Stanton, Chr1stchurch

City Engmeer s Ofﬁce Timaru

Technical Correspondence School, Wellmgton

Ministry of Works, Napier ..

University of Canterbury, Chrlstchurch -

Wilson (N.Z.) Portland Cement Ltd., Portland

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellmgton

Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland

Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design Of‘ﬁce,
Wellington

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Marine Department, Whangarei

Ministry of Works, Wanganui %

New Zealand Railways, Auckland

Taumarunui Borough Council, Taumarunul

Ministry of Works, Otematata

Grey County Councrl Greymouth

N.Z. Railways, Wanganul

Consulting Engineer, Hamilton ..

Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch

Regional Engineer’s Office, GPQO, Auckland

Messrs Duffill, Watts, and King, Invercargill

Keith Cook and Associates, Lower Hutt

Waikato Valley Authority, Hamilton

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier

Mills and Nixon, Auckland 5

Civil Aviation Admrmstration, Wellmgton ”

71 Nicholson Road, Khandallah, Wellington

N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington .

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Dunedin

Ministry of Works, Taihape s

English Electric Co. of N.Z. Ltd., Wellmgton

Hutt Valley Electric Power Board Lower Hutt

100 Colombo Street, Masterton . -

City Engineer’s Department, Lower Hutt

Post and Telegraph Department, Rotorua ..

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington

City Engineer’s Office, Lower Hutt »

N.Z. Railways, Wellington
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Column 3

Date of
Registration
27/3/53
16/10/25
24/7/58
21/8/41
8/3/26
26/3/56
28/8/35
14/1/49
26/11/25
23/3/53
10/12/59
21/8/41
30/11/54
8/6/49
7/4/26
28/6/45
3/12/53
27/11/57
26/11/53
8/12/52
22/2/50
26/11/52
2/12/59
25/2/52
22/1/42
6/1/38
1/4/47
19/10/31
11/8/53
2/4/47
17/7/44
10/12/59
27/11/58
24/17/57
6/4/51
26/9/58
18/8/30
5/12/49
29/3/56
3/4/56
24/11/55
2/7/46
29/11/56
15/12/58
14/4/58
25/11/55
1/12/55
10/3/60
30/3/49
30/3/32
15/1/41
18/3/54
17/9/46
17/8/31
7/8/53
22/3/50

26/11/56
15/3/60
2/12/57

4/8/59
1/4/49
15/1/40
5/7/56
5/7/56
8/4/59
24/8/45

25/6/36
15/3/48
7/9/51
27/5/53
18/12/52
15/3/60
4/10/46
19/12/51
9/1/46
2/6/59
19/8/55
28/2/52
25/11/59
27/11/51
25/6/51
20/4/50
27/11/57
29/6/55
15/5/52
26/6/51
22/11/51
20/3/53
14/5/54
23/4/51
28/5/58
27/6/57
8/12/53
25/11/53
21/8/52
7/8/53
29/11/55
2/5/46




